
We e k l y  L i t u r g y  S c h e d u l e
ROSARY HOLY  

MASS
CONFESSION HOLY 

HOUR

Monday 
27th Oct.

Tuesday 
28th Oct. 
Sts Simon & 

Jude, apostles

8:30am 9am
10:10am HTS 

5pm SH
4:30pm

Wednesday 
29th Oct. 6:30am

Thursday 
30th Oct. 11:30am 12 noon 

 
1pm 12:30pm

Friday  
31st Oct. 8:45am

9:30am 
HTS Mass 
Secondary 

11:30am 
Funeral 

Liturgy for 
Helen Anstee 

5pm 4:30pm

Saturday 
1st Nov 

All Saints

8:30am 

5:30pm

9:00am 

6 pm  

8am 

5:15pm

Sunday 
2nd Nov 

All Souls’ Day.
8:30am 9am 8am


