Weekly Liturgy Schedule

-			1	
	ROSARY	HOLY MASS	CONFESSION	HOLY HOUR
Monday 27th Oct.				
Tuesday 28th Oct. Sts Simon & Jude, apostles	8 :30am	9am	1 0:1 0am HTS 5pm SH	4:30pm
Wednesday 29th Oct.		6:30am		
Thursday 30th Oct.	1 1:30am	12 noon	1pm	1 2:3 0pm
Friday 31st Oct.	8:45am	9:30am HTS Mass Secondary 1 1:30am Funeral Liturgy for Helen Anstee	5pm	4:30pm
Saturday 1st Nov All Saints	8:30am 5:30pm	9:00am 6 pm	8am 5:1 5pm	
Sunday 2nd Nov All Souls' Day.	8 :30am	9am	8am	